
09-00367.000
DUVALL

LEONARD A
81.96

09-00306.001
WOODSIDE BUNDY FARM LLC

 
170.159

09-00296.000
BOLON

PHILLIP M & CAROL A  SURV
65.1569

09-00306.000
WOODSIDE BUNDY FARM LLC

 
202.113

09-00377.000
BIG BUCK FARM LLC

 
100.799

09-00417.000
HESKETT FAMILY FARM LLC

 
89.5

09-00291.000
HUNT

NEIL K & KAREN S
27.17

09
-0

07
19

.00
0

LO
Y

BR
AD

LE
Y J

11
.88

09-00575.000
WISWELL

JENNIFER (3) ETAL
18.34

09-00371.000
EBENEZER BAPTIST

CEMETERY CORP
64.02

09-
00

552
.00

0

PE
RKINS

GAR
Y W

 & M
AR

CIA 
A (

CO-TR
UST

EES)

73.
75

09-00484.000
LUCAS

ROBERT (TRUSTEE)
12.07

09-00574.000
WISWELL

JENNIFER (3) ETAL
11.8

09-00573.000

WISWELL

JENNIFER (3) ETAL

13.75

09-00483.000
LUCAS

ROBERT D (TRUSTEE)
11.5

09
-0

04
85

.00
0

LU
CA

S
RO

BE
RT

 D
 (T

RU
ST

EE
)

11
.3

1

09-00265.000
RUSSELL

ANDREW & VICKI
6.863

09-00264.000

POSTLEWAITE

TIMOTHY LEE (1) ETAL

7.8661

09-01306.000CONWAYLARRY A3.9919

09-00477.000CARSONANTHONY JOHN & DANIELLE LAUREN83.357

11-00562.000
DAVISMATTHEW D & SARAH A4.772

09
-0

01
52

.00
0

CR
UM

JO
SE

PH
 W

AR
RE

N
4.5

41 11-00688.000
RIDGEWAYKENNETH E & NANA

2.42

 

TWENTY-SIX
C26

PATTERSON-MCENDREE
T190

JOHNSON SOUTHT203

MA
IN

C2
6

RI
CE

M2
03

HO
UG

 H
ES

KE
TT

T1
89

MC
KI

NL
EY

M2
00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 inch = 600 feet
µ

Proposed
Parcel 

3
27.50AC

Proposed
Parcel 

2
27.50AC

Proposed
Parcel 

1
27.50AC

445.71 ft445.71 ft445.71 ft

445.71 ft 445.71 ft 445.71 ft

26
96

.47
 ft

26
96

.47
 ft

26
96

.47
 ft

26
96

.47
 ft

Note: The meassurement and marking
 on this map are an approximation. 

Parcel will be Surveyed after auction 
with a more accurate description 
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